JDR 16
HiGH COLOR FIDELITY
LASTS OVER 2500 HRS
PAGE 36 www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-MR16-20 20 MR16 Halogen BAB with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
TL-MR16-35 35 MR16 Halogen FMW with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
TL-MR16-50 50 MR16 Halogen EXN with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
TL-MR16/C-20 20 MR16 Halogen BAB with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
TL-MR16/C-35 35 MR16 Halogen FMW with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
TL-MR16/C-50 50 MR16 Halogen EXN with cover 12 GX5.3 4000 10/200
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
Tl-JDR16-35 35 MR16 Halogen with Medium Screw Base 120 E26 2500 10/200
TL-JDR16-50 50 MR16 Halogen with Medium Screw Base 120 E26 2500 10/200
TL-JDRLN-50 50 MR16 Halogen with Medium Screw Base- Long Neck 120 E26 2500 10/200
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Museums
• Down Lights
• Hospitals
• Art Galleries
• Banks
• Restaurants
• Retail Stores
PURE WHITE OUTPUT
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-MR16A-35 35 MR16 Halogen with Aluminum Backing 12 GX5.3 5000 10/200
TL-MR16A-50 50 MR16 Halogen with Aluminum Backing 12 GX5.3 5000 10/200
TL-MR16A/C/-50 50 MR16 Halogen with Aluminum Backing- With Glass Cover 12 GX5.3 5000 10/200
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Museums
• Down Lights
• Hospitals
• Art Galleries
• Banks
• Restaurants
• Retail Stores
MR 16
ALUMINUM
MR 16
DICHORIC
PAR 30
PAR 38
PAR 20 APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
LASTS OVER 2500 HRS
HiGH COLOR FIDELITY
PURE WHITE OUTPUT
PAGE 37www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-35PAR20 35 PAR20 Halogen Flood 120 E26 2500 20/100
TL-50PAR20/SP 50 PAR20 Halogen Spot 120 E26 2500 20/100
TL-50PAR20/FL 50 PAR20 Halogen Flood 120 / 130 E26 3000 20/100
TL-50PAR20/WFL 50 PAR20 Halogen Flood 120 E26 2500 20/100
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-50PAR30/FL 50 PAR30 Halogen Flood 120 E26 2500 20/60
TL-75PAR30/FL 75 PAR30 Halogen Flood 130 E26 2500 20/60
TL-75PAR30/FL/LN 75 PAR30 Long Neck Halogen Flood 120 E26 2500 20/60
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-75PAR38-FL 75 PAR38 Halogen Flood 130 E26 2500 20
TL-90PAR38/FL 90 PAR38 Halogen Flood 130 E26 2500 20
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
PAR 38
JP
G 9
JC
LASTS OVER 2500 HRS
HiGH COLOR FIDELITY
PURE WHITE OUTPUT
APPLICATIONS
• Chandelier Lighting
• Wall Sconces
• Floor and Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• Chandelier Lighting
• Wall Sconces
• Floor and Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• Chandelier Lighting
• Wall Sconces
• Floor and Table Lighting
PAGE 38 www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-G9-25 25 Halogen Capsule 120 G9 2000 50
TL-G9-35 35 Halogen Capsule 120 G9 2000 50
TL-G9-40 40 Halogen Capsule 120 G9 2000 50
TL-G9-50 50 Halogen Capsule 120 G9 2000 50
TL-G9-60 60 Halogen Capsule 120 G9 2000 50
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
JC-5-G4 5 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 G4 4000 50
JC-10-G4 10 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 G4 4000 50
JC-20-G4 20 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 G4 4000 50
JC-35-G6 35 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 GU6.35 4000 50
JC-50-G6 50 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 GU6.35 4000 50
JC-75-G6 75 Halogen Capsule- BI PIN 12 GU6.35 4000 50
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
JP78-75 75 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 78 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP78-100 100 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 78 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP78-150 150 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 78 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP78-200 200 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 78 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP118-100 100 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 118 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP118-150 150 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 118 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP118-200 200 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 118 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP118-300 300 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 118 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
JP118-500 500 Double Ended Halogen Capsule- 118 mm 120 RSC 2000 50
MR 11
JDE
LASTS OVER 2500 HRS
HiGH COLOR FIDELITY
APPLICATIONS
• Chandelier Lighting
• Wall Sconces
• Floor and Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Museums
• Down Lights
• Hospitals
PAGE 39www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-JDE-35 35 Halogen Capsule with Chandelier base 120 E11 2,500 100
TL-JDE-50 50 Halogen Capsule with Chandelier base 120 E11 2,500 100
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-MR11-20/FTB 20 Halogen Capsule with 10° Beam Spread 12 GU4 2000 10/200
TL-MR11-20/FTD 20 Halogen Capsule with 30° Beam Spread 12 GU4 2000 10/200
TL-MR11-35/FTH 35 Halogen Capsule with 30° Beam Spread 12 GU4 2000 10/200
TL-MR11-20/C/FTB 20 Halogen Capsule with 10° Beam Spread- With Glass Cover 12 GU4 2000 10/200
TL-MR11-20/C/FTD 20 Halogen Capsule with 30° Beam Spreed- With Glass Cover 12 GU4 2000 10/200
TL-MR11-35/C/FTH 35 Halogen Capsule with 30° Beam Spreed- With Glass Cover 12 GU4 2000 10/200
• Art Galleries
• Banks
• Restaurants
• Retail Stores
GU 10
PURE WHITE OUTPUT
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS BASE AVG LIFE BASE QTY
TL-GU10-35 35 MR16 Halogen with GU10 base 120 GU10 2,000 10/200
TL-GU10-50 50 MR16 Halogen with GU10 base 120 GU10 2,000 10/200
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants